
LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - Print-1, 2 & 3 2013/2014

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Tom Richardson Advanced 20 22 STHCC
Valerie Fillingham Advanced 221 18 FS
Peter Guy Advanced 4 16 STC
John Collier Advanced 86 12 FC
Ray Wilson Advanced 25 12 HHCC
Phil Hodson Advanced 279 10 F
John Bleazard Advanced 195 6 T
Tony Collier Advanced 182 2 C
Tim Gartside Advanced 81 2 C

Ann McCarthy Intermediate 180 16 FHC
Margaret Bamford Intermediate 106 14 SHC
Lynne Collier Intermediate 216 14 TTC
David Roberts Intermediate 352 12 SCC
Paul Cowan Intermediate 373 10 F
Jean Gregson Intermediate 235 10 F
Brenda Gillett Intermediate 255 10 SC

Val O'Brien Beginner 357 24 FSHC
Terry O'Neill Beginner 369 20 STHC
John Braidwood Beginner 381 18 FS
Joan Holden Beginner 379 12 FC
Ann Crofts Beginner 155 8 TC
Lesley Roberts Beginner 353 6 T
Jacqui Kilcoyne Beginner 387 6 HC

COLOUR PRINT LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - Print-1, 2 & 3 2013/2014

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Kean Brown Advanced 322 42 FSSTTH
Peter Guy Advanced 4 10 F
Tom Richardson Advanced 20 10 F
Tim Gartside Advanced 81 8 S
David McGuire, Advanced 162 8 TC
Matt Roskell Advanced 1 4 H
Neil Wharrier Advanced 392 2 C

Paul Cowan Intermediate 373 38 FSSTT
David Roberts Intermediate 352 20 FSC
Jean Gregson Intermediate 235 14 FH
Lynne Collier Intermediate 216 2 C

Terry O'Neill Beginner 369 26 FFT
Jacqui Kilcoyne Beginner 387 16 SS
Joan Holden Beginner 379 10 F
Val O'Brien Beginner 357 8 TC
John Braidwood Beginner 381 2 C

MONO PRINT LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - Print-1, 2 & 3 2013/2014

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Alan Storey Advanced 238 42 FSTTHHCC
Richard O'Meara Advanced 362 26 FTHHC
Steve Cushing Advanced 298 18 SHCCC
Tony Collier Advanced 182 16 FCCC
Peter Guy Advanced 4 8 S
Lucy Ainsworth Advanced 254 6 HC
John Dawson Advanced 184 6 HC
Denise Collier Advanced 183 4 H
Phil Hodson Advanced 279 4 CC
John Forrest Advanced 243 2 C

Gillian O'Meara Intermediate 363 52 FFFTTTH
Ann Rhodes Intermediate 375 24 SSHCC
Brenda Gillett Intermediate 255 8 S

Richard Forster Beginner 385 48 FFSSTHC
Joan Holden Beginner 379 10 F
Lesley Roberts Beginner 353 6 T
Jacqui Kilcoyne Beginner 387 2 C

NATURE PRINT LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - PDI-1, 2 & 3 2013/2014

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Kean Brown Advanced 322 40 FFSHCCCC
Valerie Fillingham Advanced 221 18 SHCCC
Phil Hodson Advanced 279 12 FC
Geoff Smith Advanced 167 10 TH
Eddie Garside Advanced 58 8 S
Tim Gartside Advanced 81 6 T
Peter Guy Advanced 4 6 T
John Forrest Advanced 243 4 H
Ray Wilson Advanced 25 4 H
Neil Wharrier Advanced 392 4 CC
John Bleazard Advanced 195 2 C
Paul West Advanced 355 2 C

Brenda Gillett Intermediate 255 28 FFTC
David Roberts Intermediate 352 10 F
Keith Clark Intermediate 325 10 SC
Ann Rhodes Intermediate 375 8 S
Myra Boyle Intermediate 324 6 T
Ken Prior Intermediate 228 6 HC
Margaret Bamford Intermediate 106 4 H

Peter Seddon Beginner 264 22 FSCC
Tony Money, Beginner 280 18 FS
Janette Prior Beginner 359 12 SH
Ann Crofts Beginner 155 12 TT
Richard Forster Beginner 385 10 F
Bernard Wrigley Beginner 358 8 TC
Terry O'Neill Beginner 369 6 HC
John Braidwood Beginner 381 2 C
Val O'Brien Beginner 357 2 C

COLOUR PDI LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - PDI-1, 2 & 3 2013/2014

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Peter Guy Advanced 4 16 FT
Neil Wharrier Advanced 392 14 FH
Paul West Advanced 355 10 F
John Bleazard Advanced 195 8 S
Eddie Garside Advanced 58 8 S
Paul Scudder Advanced 332 6 T
Tim Gartside Advanced 81 2 C

Jean Gregson Intermediate 235 20 FF
David McCulloch Intermediate 349 16 FT
Margaret Bamford Intermediate 106 10 SC
Paul Cowan Intermediate 373 8 S
Clive Joyner Intermediate 377 8 S
Ann Rhodes Intermediate 375 6 T
David Roberts Intermediate 352 6 T
Chris Cudlip Intermediate 269 4 H
Brenda Gillett Intermediate 255 4 H

Terry O'Neill Beginner 369 22 FTT
Jacqui Kilcoyne Beginner 387 18 FS
Peter Seddon Beginner 264 10 F
Val O'Brien Beginner 357 8 S

MONO PDI LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - PDI-1, 2 & 3 2013/2014

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Steve Cushing Advanced 298 44 FSSTHHCC
Richard O'Meara Advanced 362 32 FSTHCC
Tony Collier Advanced 182 18 FHCC
Alan Storey Advanced 238 16 HHHCC
Geoff Smith Advanced 167 10 TCC
Denise Collier Advanced 183 10 HHC
Paul West Advanced 355 6 HC
John Forrest Advanced 243 4 CC
Phil Hodson Advanced 279 4 CC
Alan Bousfield Advanced 188 2 C

Gillian O'Meara Intermediate 363 68 FFFSSSTHH
Ann Rhodes Intermediate 375 12 THC
Kevin Smith Intermediate 296 8 HH
Paul Cowan Intermediate 373 2 C

Jim Wacey Beginner 372 52 FFSSHHHCC
Richard Forster Beginner 385 16 FHC
Tony Money, Beginner 280 16 STC
Lesley Roberts Beginner 353 6 T

NATURE PDI LEAGUE


